· Brick & Masonry Works

· External Works

· Concrete works (for Path repairs)

· Carpentry & Joinery

· Plasterwork & other floor, wall & Ceiling finishes

· Painting & Decorating

· Plumbing

The Council's annual spend on for this contract is approximately £250,000 (Two Hundred
and Fifty Thousand pounds) per annum. Contractors should be aware, however, that the
London Borough of Hillingdon does not provide any guarantees or assurances in respect
of the annual value or volumes of work, if any, which will be procured under this proposed
contract.

[...]

· Brick & Masonry Works

· External Works

· Concrete works (for Path repairs)

· Carpentry & Joinery

· Plasterwork & other floor, wall & Ceiling finishes

· Painting & Decorating

· Plumbing

The Council's annual spend on for this contract is approximately £250,000 (Two Hundred
and Fifty Thousand pounds) per annum. Contractors should be aware, however, that the
London Borough of Hillingdon does not provide any guarantees or assurances in respect
of the annual value or volumes of work, if any, which will be procured under this proposed
contract.